

Cr. Appeal 16/24

Order No. 02
15.1.2025 P.O is on leave.Ld. Additional District & Sessions Judge, Fast Track Court,
Chandannagore, Hooghly is in charge.
Appellant files hazira through her Ld. Advocate.
Date is fixed for admission hearing.
None move.
Case is adjourned .
Fix 26.2.25 for admission hearing.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional Sessions Judge,
Chandannagore, Hooghly
(In-charge)

Additional Sessions Judge,
Chandannagore, Hooghly
(In-charge)