

Criminal Appeal 16/24

Order No. 08 dt.12.08.25

Today is fixed for SR/AD
Hazira filed for Appellant .
Respondent files hazira.
Call for L.C.R.
Fix 01.11.25 for L.C.R.

Dictated & corrected by me

Addl. Sessions Judge
F.T.C, Chandernagore, Hooghly

Addl. Sessions Judge
F.T.C, Chandernagore, Hooghly